
oFFICE OF THE DTSTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, JAJPUR

sHoRT QUOTATION CALL NOTICE
Notice 02, dated O7.O1.2025

Sealed quotations are invited from the intending reputed

supplier/firms of the State to provide the following books with numbers attached

vide sepa rate sheets.

Detail of the quotation along with terms and condition can be

obtained from the office of the undersigned on free of cost any worklng days

from 08.01.2025 to 14.01.2025.

Last date of receipt of quotations in this office is 14.01.2025 and

will be opened on 15.01.2025 at 04.30 P.l\4 in presence of the quotationers or

their authorized representatives.

The Authority reserves the right to accept/reject the quotations
without assigning any reasons thereto.

By order
Registrar, Civil Cou rts, Jajpur



st.
No. Name of the Books

Explosive Su bstance Act
D.V. Act
Arms Act
N.I Act
M.V. Act

-

Criminal law Amendment Act
Orissa Consolidation & Fragmentation Act
GRCO (Civil) New
GRCO (Criminal) New
Food safety & Standard Act

Quantity
1 2
2 4I
4

2
9
o

I
7

1

1

2
9 15

10 15
1,1 2
1,2 Prevention of Cruelty to Animal

Copyright, Patent, Trademarks Act
Information and Technotogyl4ilEnd ent, AEIE

1
13

7
r4

2
15 Laws of Execution proceedings, Universal y.p.

Cr. P. C.

IPC

Indian Evidence Act
Indian Arms Act
POCSO Act
NDPS Act
J.J (c.P.C) Act,2000-ptcL (J)/ z862ot2 J-zsO

Bhagat. 2
16

1

7
18 2
19

3
?o 5
2L

9
22 )
23 Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act 1
24 New Criminal Major Act (BNS, BNSS. BSA)

Notes on Transfer of proDertv Act
Notes on Specific Relief Act.
Limitation Act Manual
Court Fee Manual
Registration Act Manual
Easement Act Manual
Commentary on Hindu Laws
Odisha Tenancy Laws
Odisha Land Reforms Manual
Amin Guide

9
25

3
26

3
27

28
4
11

29 6
30

31
4
2

32
1

33 6
34

3s
3

Odisha Hindu Religious
Stamp Act lvla n ual

Endowment Manual 5
5tr

9
37 Laws of Execution proceedings, Unlversal y.p. Bhagat 1
38 Civil Court Practice and procedure, Universal y.p. B ha 9at

Commentaries of Limitauon Act, Universal T. R. Desai
Laws of Court Fees and Suit valuation. A.N. Khanna
Odisha Excise Act, 2008
RTI Act
P.W.D.V. Act
Death & Birth Registration Act
Epidemic Disease Act
Forest Manual

1
39

1
40

47
2
5

42 )
43

5
44

2
45 2
46 4



47 Bha N Suraksha Sanhita,2023 5

48 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023 5
49 BSA 4
50 Civil Procedure Code by G S Ram 3

51 The Orissa Estates Abolition Act 4
52 Odisha Grama Panchayat lvlan ual 2

R.P (U.P.) Act 1

54 Railway Act 1

55 IY.M.D.R, Act 4
56 wild life Act 2
57 Survey & Settlement Manual 2

58 Odisha Tenancy Laws 1

59 Dictionary on Revenue words and terminology 2

60 Police N4anual New Edition 3

61 SC & ST Act. 4
62 J uvenile Act.2015 2
63 Mines & M inerals Act 1

64 Food Ad u lteratio n Act 1

65 Child Labour Act. New Edition 2
66 Muslim Law 1

67 Orissa Consolidation Manual 3
68 Contract Act 1

69 Orissa Service Code 3
70 Partnersh ip Act 1

71, Cheat Fund Act 2

72 Pre Conception & Pre Natal-Diagnosis Technic Act. 2

13
Commercial's A to Z of Criminal Trial byDr. Pramod Ku.
Sinoh

3

74 Bare Act ( Factories Act) 2

75 Criminal Minor Act (2) 3
76 Legal Dictionary (English to Odia) 2

77 OCS CCA Rule 2
78 ORV Act 2
79 TA RUIe 2
80 Notary Act 2
81 Dictionary (English to Odia) (Collin) 2

82 Odisha Law Officers Rules- 1971 2
83 Modi's lu risprudence 1

84 CPC Khastaqiri Bare Act 1

85 Orissa Pension ru les 1

dr) Odisha M.V Rule 1

87 oxford Dictionary (English to Odia) 1

88 Hindu Succession Act 1

89 Central Act 1

90 Local Act 1

91
Petroleum and minerals pipelines
(Acquisition of Riqht of user in land) Act, 1962 1

Total 276


